ABOVE FLOOR TANK
1
HEBEFIX 200
•• Single- or duplex unit
•• Odour-tight cover
•• Guide rail system GR 32 or GR
50 possible
We reserve the right to change specifications without notice. Pump performance is subject

ABOVE FLOOR TANK
HEBEFIX 200
Type Code No. Weight
Hebefix 200-32 JP48188 26 kg
Hebefix 200-50 JP48189 29 kg
HEBEFIX 200
Plastic tank to house a pump tested in keeping with German /
European standard EN 12050, shaped connecting piece, cover
and seal, hose connection and pressure pipe, two swing-type
check valves, plug for cable conduit, without pumps.
SCOPE OF SUPPLY
Hebefix 200-32
U3K/U3K-spezial
U5K
U6K E/D
US 62 E/D
US 102 E/D
US 73 E/D
US 103 E/D
US 73 E/D Ex
US 103 E/D Ex
Hebefix 200-50
US 62 E/D
US 102 E/D
US 151 E/D
US 152 E/D
US 251 D
US 73 E/D
US 103 E/D
US 153 E/D
US 75 E/D
US 105 E/D
US 155 E/D
US 73 E/D Ex
US 103 E/D Ex
POSSIBLE PUMPS
Tank capacity 240 l
MECHANICAL DATA
Dimensions Hebefix 200-32 (mm) Dimensions Hebefix 200-32 (mm)
ABOVE FLOOR TANK
3
HEBEFIX 200
MECHANICAL ACCESSORY
Code No.
1 Stop valve 1¼“ (DN 32), PN 16 110x60 (HxB) JP44785
brass, 1½“ (DN 40), PN 16 125x60 (HxB) JP44786
brass, 2“ (DN 50), PN 16 140x70 (HxB) JP44787
Ball valve 1¼”, PVC, for aggressive media 105x155 (HxB) JP46111
2 Special ventilation special filter with housing, not for hot water JP27484
3 Guide rail system Guide rail system GR32 for Hebefix 200/Baufix 200 (U3/U5/U5) JP48279
Guide rail system GR50 for Hebefix 200/Baufix 200 (US75/US105/
US155)
JP48280
Example of installation Hebefix 200
4
ABOVE FLOOR TANK
HEBEFIX 200
ELECTRICAL ACCESSORY
Code No.